



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 470/2021 and IA No.12148/2026

MAHENDER KUMAR SHARMAPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Abhinav Garg, Adv. (through
v/c)

versus

SWATI SHARMADefendant

Through: Defendant in person (through v/c)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

16.07.2026

List on 25.08.2026.

SACHIN DATTA, J

JULY 16, 2026/cl